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2024/25 12th round, Match #57
Friday, 25.10.2024, 13:30, , Chernihiv. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

1 : 2

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

35 Tatarenko Maksym
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav
55 Romanchenko Anatolii
23 Zenchenko Oleksii (C)
3 Shumylo Maksym
7 Myronenko Dmytro
10 Koidan Viacheslav
14 Sakhno Dmytro
33 Porokhnia Andrii
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
31 Mentei Vitalii

Substitutes
99 Herasymenko Denys
8 Makarenko Andrii
15 Lakeienko Andrii
44 Lianskoronskyi Bohdan
19 Posmashnyi Nikita
6 Veresotskyi Andrii
77 Volskyi Daniil
11 Fedosov Pavlo
26 Pinchuk Kyrylo

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

95 Lavuta Kyrylo
15 Chernysh Denys
94 Moroz Yevhen (C)
4 Kozlovskyi Denys
77 Sheptitskyi Maksym
16 Odoh Innosent Chidozi
13 Miserzhy Serhii
10 Strashkevych Vadym
5 Tiapkin Maksym
17 Podrezan Oleksandr
19 Studenko Viacheslav

Substitutes
23 Lazarenko Pavlo
8 Dudka Mykyta
11 Dmytriiev Danylo

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

20 Yurchenko Illia
21
25

Coach
Kutsenko Valerii

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Reznik Anastasiia
Assistant 2:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
4th Official:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Karpyna Ivan
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, 2024/25, 12th round, Match #57
Friday, 25.10.2024, 13:30, , Chernihiv. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv 1 : 2 «Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні
33 Porokhnia Andrii 28'

7 Myronenko Dmytro 33'

34' 10 Strashkevych Vadym

42' 5 Tiapkin Maksym

33 Porokhnia Andrii 45+1'

58' 16 Odoh Innosent Chidozi
20 Yurchenko Illia

58' 5 Tiapkin Maksym
11 Dmytriiev Danylo

68' 13 Miserzhy Serhii
8 Dudka Mykyta

68' 19 Studenko Viacheslav

69' 10 Strashkevych Vadym

33 Porokhnia Andrii 75'

10 Koidan Viacheslav
11 Fedosov Pavlo 78'

31 Mentei Vitalii
77 Volskyi Daniil 78'

80' 10 Strashkevych Vadym
21 

80' 17 Podrezan Oleksandr
25 

14 Sakhno Dmytro
26 Pinchuk Kyrylo 84'

14 Sakhno Dmytro 84'

85' 77 Sheptitskyi Maksym

55 Romanchenko Anatolii FT
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